Safeguarding at Kas

Rachael Herman

Lower School Deputy Safeguarding Lead
Lower School Office
rachaelh@kingalfred.org.uk

0208 457 5212

Meet our team

Tracy Preston

Designated Safeguarding Lead
Fives Court Building
tracyp@kingalfred.org.uk

0208 457 5257

Fiona Parsons

Upper Schoal Deputy Safeguarding Lead
Blue Building

fionap@kingalfred.org.uk

0208 457 5165

Other Members of the Safeguarding Team:

Magdalena Krajewska-Lewandowska
School Nurse
magdalenak@kingalfred.org.uk

0208 457 5207

Heads of Year:

vy Wood:

Nina Soulsby

EYFS Co-ordinator
ninas@kingalfred.org.uk
0208 457 5270

Lower School:

Kevin Tichle

Digital Literacy

- kevint@kingalfred.org.uk
.~ 0208 457 5285

Sixth Form:

At KAS we are committed to Safeguarding.
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We are a talking school, our top priority is to ensure our school is a safe and secure place for students.
If you believe a child is in immediate danger you should call 999 or Barnet MASH on 02083594066.



